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умовні позначення

експлікація приміщень

№ назва площа
м2
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санвузол

житлова кімната

житлова кімната

всього
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20.70
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0973518856
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2

34

5

квартира м. Київ

дата

замовник

розробник

стояк каналізаційний

вихід холодної води

бойлер над
унітазом

душова кабіна
900х900

унітаз- інсталяція

пральна машина з
мойкою над нею

мойка кухона

бойлер над
пральною
машиною

душова кабіна
900х900

пральна машина

мойка кухона

унітаз- інсталяція

умивальнік

вихід гарячої води

17


